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19.7”

Ilu Suspension
500
GM.07.903._ _._ _

E26 / E27 (120V/220V)

1 x 60W max
(Incandescent)

1 x 60W equivalent

Model

Size

Ref. #

Bulb

127

5”

3
0

0
0

11
7
”

3
8

0

14
.9

”

400

15.7”

Ilu Suspension
400
MM.07.902._ _._ _

E26 / E27 (120V/220V)

1 x 60W max
Incandescent

1 x 60W equivalent

Model

Size

Ref. #

Bulb

127

5”

3
0

0
0

11
7
”

2
8

0

11
”

300

11.8”

Ilu Suspension
300
SM.07.901._ _._ _

E26 / E27 (120V/220V)

1 x 40W max
Incandescent

1 x 40W equivalent

Model

Size

Ref. #

Bulb

127

5”

SM

5

2.3

MM

13

5.9

GM

14

6.4

Lbs

Kg

COLOUR OPTIONS

White 10

Red 16

Orange 13

Green 17

EXTERIOR SHELL 
TRANSLUCENT COLOUR OPTION

Silver 12

Gold 24

Copper 22

Clear 00

I L U  S P E C S


